REV DATE MODI FI CATI ON DESCRI PTI ON CHANGE APPROVE
OPERATI ON
X.X
X. XX
X.XXX
Angl e ±3 °
DI M T0L
DESI GN

塑宽=4.0/半金10U"高温雾锡/CAP+卷装
Dongguan  Yuxi  Electronic   Co.,Ltd.
Specifications Ordering Information
F244-12 07 C6 C MU B 2
NO. OF PI NS
PER ROW
2~40P
    Cont act  Pl at i ng
Ful l  Of  Gol d   Semi -gol d
A0=0. 8u"         BO=0. 8U"
A1=1u"          B1=1U"
A2=1. 5u"        B2=1. 5U"
A3=2u"          B3=2U"
A4=3u"          B4=3U"
A5=5u"          B5=5U"
A6=10u"          B6=10U"
A7=15u"          B7=15U"
A8=20u"          B8=20U"
A9=30u"          B9=30U"
S1=Or di nar y Ti n Pl at ed
S2=Mat t e Ti n Pl at ed
S3=Ti n-pl at ed Hi gh-t emper at ur e
C6=10u"MI N Hal f  gol d Mat t e Ti n Pl at ed
   hi gh t emper at ur e
±0. 25
±0. 20
±0. 10
  杨 哲
PACKI NG
A: PE Bag
B:Tape & Reel
C: Tube
D: Tube+CAP
E: Tr ay
I NSULATOR
MATERI AL:
A:PBT
B: PA6T
C: PA9T
D: LCP
备注(Remark)
1.材料(MATERIAL)